84621	[1] 急烈急速攻速11244		计行数时	Acro
	120	VER & LIGHT (5W Sixth Aven liand, OR 9720	.e	Vol mar Page 1858
n 4161, Rev. 1/86 fic Power e 1 of 2 HOME IN	168월 <u>18</u> 1	-	TE AND MO	RTGAGE
ORE	GON — WASHI	NGTON - MU	Augus	4 30,1991
rrowers (Names and Address) wrk HAACK & MINDY F	KOPF		. 1360	+ 30,1991 2688506 258 41360-12434-4005
			#40	058 41360-12434-4005
Klamath Falls OR	DISICL	DSURE STATE	MENT	the second se
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE: The cost of your credit as a yearly rate.	FINANCI: CHARGI: The dollar amcu credit will cost y	nt the provide or on y	t Financed: ount of credit d to you our behalt.	Total of Payments: The amount you will have paid after you have made all paymente as scheduled. \$ 2631
5.0 %	institute of the comover	nt Financed.	want an itemizati	on. I do not want an itemization.
You have the right to receive an iter	TIZATION OF THE ATTICS			
Your payment schedule will be:	Amount of Pay	ments Wh	on Payments A	ire Due
Number of Payments	43.85	Fire	t Installment Du	e Date: 10/1/91 day of each month.
58	43.85	Du	e on the 1st	day of each month. ue Date: 9/1/96
	43.35	Fin	The second second second second	vali of the unpaid balance of this loan.
• We will loan you the Amount Fit	nanced described a	bove so that you	can buy insulation	on goods and services from independent contractors
 You agree to use the insulation of the following Legal Description: 	goods or services o	TORUM 13 1	ET OF K	on goods and services from independent contractors ing ("Insulated Property"). The Insulated Property has IT 15, BLOCK 52L, BUDA UIS SUNTHE COMMUNE KUAMATA
You agree to use the insulation of the following Legal Description: LOTS 13 AND 4 -AN ADDITION Press TD We will give you the loan process	DTHE WES THE WES THE WES eds after we determ	DF KLAME Thine that the install	PT CF LC TH FAM ed insulation go	JT 15, BLOCK 52, BUENA UIS S, IN THE COMMY OF KLAMATH ods and services compily with bur standards. For
You agree to use the insulation of the following Legal Description: LOTS 13 AND 14 - ANA ADDITION FILS. We will give you the loan process PAYMENTS You agree to pay us in monthly month through the Final Installant You may pay us any amount in	goods or servives of DTITE WESS THE CATY eds after we datem Payments described installments briginn nent Due Date advance with but a	above to Pacific P ing on the First Ins	Cover & Light Cor taliment Due Da	T 15, BLOCK 51, BUENA UIS S, IN THE COMMAN OF KLAMATH ods and services comply with bur standards. F Of npany at 920 SW 6th Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97204. te and continuing on the same day of each succeeding
 You agree to use the insulation of the following Legal Description: UDTS 13 ANDIUL ANDITION FILE. TO: We will give you the loan process PAYMENTS You agree to pay us in monthly month through the Final Installa. You may pay us any amount in FAILURE TO MAKE PAYN. If you fail to make a payment with become due. If you fail to make a payment with through the second due. 	goods or services of DTITE WESS THE WAY eds after we datern Payments desc ribed installments bright advance without a AENTS In time, the full unpair under any mo toggon him fifteen days of the is promissory tote, b	n property that you SC 13 F DF 13 F ine that the install above to Pacific P ing on the First Ins my penalty. d balance will beco a land sale contract	ed insulation go ower & Light Cor tailment Due Da	T 15, BLOCK 51, BUENA UIS S, IN THE COMMAN OF KLAMATH ods and services comply with bur standards. F Of npany at 920 SW 6th Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97204. te and continuing on the same day of each succeeding
 You agree to use the insulation of the following Legal Description: You agree to use the insulation of the following Legal Description: You agree to pay the Total of F You agree to pay us in monthly month through the Final Installation. You may pay us any amount in FAILURE TO MAKE PAYN. If you fail to make a payment or if you fail to make a payment or will become due. If you fail to make a payment with If we use a lawyer to collect this whether or not court proceeding. SALE OR TRANSFER OF If any interest or part of the Inst. You agree to notify us in writing this notice as soon as you know. 	goods or servives of DTHE WESS eds after we datem eds after we datem eds after we datem eds after we datem eds after we datem installments beginn nent Due Date advance without a AENTS n time, the full unpair under any mortgage in lifteen days of that is promissory rote, to go any sale of trans- with at the sale or that mane(s), the actress	A property that you A property that you A property that you A property that you above to Pacific P ing on the First Ins above to Pacific P ing on the First Ins due date, you also you agree to pay u effer of the Insulate enter will occur an of the property, the sing on cent for the	The due even if ut, or other encurr agree to pay us a a reasonable cost ou agree to pay us a b reasonable cost ou agree to pay us a a reasonable cost ou agree to pay us a b reasonable cost ou agree to pay us a cost out agree to pay u	IS IS, RLOCK Sol, RUENA UIS Solds and services comply with our standards. For mpany at 920 SW 6th Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97204. te and continuing on the same day of each succeeding we do not demand payment. brance on the insulated Property, the full unpaid belance late charge equal to four percent of the late payment, ats and attorners' fees (including trial and appellate fees) us the full unpaid balance. her the sale is voluntary or involuntary. You must send us one week before the expected sale or transfer. ason(s) to whom the property is being sold or transferred,
 You agree to use the insulation of the following Legal Description: You agree to use the insulation of the following Legal Description: You agree to pay us in the following the followin	goods or servives of DTIE WESS eds after we datam eds after we	n property that you SCLA 13 F A MARCA 13 F	The due even if u to other encur- agree to pay us a s reasonable cost ou agree to pay us a s rea	IS IS, RUCK 51 RUENA US SIN THE COMMAN OF KLAMATH ods and services comply with our standards. For mpany at 920 SW 6th Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97204. te and continuing on the same day of each succeeding we do not demand payment. brance on the insulated Property, the full unpaid balance late charge equal to four percent of the late payment. Its and attorners' fees (including trial and appellate fees) us the full unpaid balance. her the sale is voluntary or involuntary. You must send us me week before the expected sale or transfer. arson(s) to whom the property is being sold or transferred, person to pay us the full unpaid balance of this note. You on the amount he owes you.

Form 4181, Ray 1/84 Pacific Power Page 2 of 2

18583 NOTICE: ANY HOLDER OF THIS CONSUMER CREDIT CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO ALL CLAIMS AND DEFENSES WHICH THE DEBTOR CO JLD ASSERT AGAINST THE SELLER OF GOODS OR SERVICES OB-TAINED WITH THE PROCEEDS HEREOF. RECOVERY HEREUNDER BY THE DEBTOR SHALL NOT EXCLED AMOUNTS PAID BY THE DEBTOR HEILEUNDER.

NOTICE TO BORROWER: (1) DO NOT SIGN THIS PROMISSORY NOTE BEFORE YOU READ IT OR IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACES TO HE FILLED IN. (2) YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A COMPLETELY FILLED IN COPY OF THIS PROMISSORY NOTE. (3) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT DUE AND TO OBTAIN A PARTIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CHARGE, IF ANY. (4) IF YOU DESIRE TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT DUE, THE AMOUNT OF THE REFUND YOU ARE ENTITLIED TO, IF ANY, WILL BE FURNISHED UPON REQUEST.

YOU, THE BORROWER, MAY CANCIEL THIS TRANSACTION AT ANY TIME PRIOR TO MIDNIGHT OF THE THIRD BUSINESS DAY AFTER THE DATE OF THIS TRANSACTION. SEE THE ATTACHED NOTICE OF CANCI

BORHOWER STATE OF ORGON STATE OF ORGON SS. County of Klamath SS. Personally appeared the above-named Mundy L Kopf and acknowledged the forego Hee voluntary act and deed. Before me: Dame K Reu It was presented to a contract of sale of the property norte At THE TIME I (WE) SIGNED IT. Borrower(s) Initials: ALS Mundy L Signess II. CONTRACT OF SALE GUARANTEE It was properly to the Borrowers inder a contract of sale. In consideration for the weatherization materials on the property to guarantee payment of the note if it re oquing the property and the Borrowers tail to pay Pacific. In addition, to sale Imorgage any interest I have in the property to Pacific. OWNER OWNER	UTIED COPY
County of Klamath	UTIED COPY
	UTIED COPY
	UTIED COPY
Before me: Diverse Keuler Notary Public for State of <u>Please</u> Notary Public for State of <u>Please</u> My Commission Expires: <u>Plast94</u> (WE) ACKNOWLEDGE READING AND RECEIVING A COMPLETELY FILLED IN AND EXECU- THIS PROMISSORY NOTE AT THE TIME I (WE) SIGNED IT Borrower(s) Initials: <u>Masses</u> Borrower(s) Initials: <u>Masses</u> CONTRACT OF SALE GUARANTEE I am selling the Insulated Property to the Borrowers index a contract of sale. In consideration for the weatherization materials on the property. I guarantee payment of the note if I ret course the property and the Borrowers tail to pay Pacific. In addition, to se	UTIED COPY
Notary Public for State of <u>My Commission Expires</u> : <u>ST23794</u> I (WE) ACKNOWLEDGE READING AND RECEIVING A COMPLETELY FILLED IN AND EXECU THIS PROMISSORY NOTE AT THE TIME I (WE) SIGNED IT. Borrower(s) Initials: <u>M</u> 2S CONTRACT OF SALE GUARANTEE I am selling the Insulated Property to the Borrowers inder a contract of sale. In consideration for the weatherization materials on the property. I guarantee payment of the note if I ret course the property and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific. In addition, to su I mortgage any interest I have in the property to Pacific.	
Notary Public for State of My Commission Expires: My Commission Exp	
My Commission Expires: 9/23/94 I (WE) ACKNOWLEDGE READING AND RECEIVING A COMPLETELY FILLED IN AND EXECU THIS PROMISSORY NOTE AT THE TIME I (WE) SIGNED IT Borrower(s) Initials: 1/25 CONTRACT OF SALE GUARANTEE I am selling the Insulated Property to the Borrowers inder a contract of sale. In consideration for the weatherization materials on the property. I guarantee payment of the note if I ret course the property and the Borrowers tail to pay Pacific. In addition, to su I mortgage any interest I have in the property to Pacific.	
I (WE) ACKNOWLEDGE READING AND RECEIVING A COMPLETELY FILLED IN AND EXECUTION THIS PROMISSORY NOTE AT THE TIME I (WE) SIGNED I Borrower(s) Initials: 425 CONTRACT OF SALE GUARANTEE I am selling the Insulated Property to the Borrowers inder a contract of sale. In consideration for the weatherization materials on the property. I guarantee payment of the note if I recourse the property and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific. In addition, to sa	
Borrower(s) Initials: <u>A</u> <u>S</u> <u>A</u>	
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARANTEE I am selling the Insulated Property to the Borrowers inder a contract of sale. In consideration for the weatherization materials on the property. I guarantee payment of the note if I ret course the property and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific. In addition, to sa I mortgage any interest I have in the property to Pacific.	is that will be insta
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARANTEE I am selling the Insulated Property to the Borrowers inder a contract of sale. In consideration for the weatherization materials on the property. I guarantee payment of the note if I ret course the property and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific. In addition, to sa I mortgage any interest I have in the property to Pacific.	is that will be insta
I am selling the Insulated Property to the Borrowers inder a contract of sale. In consideration for the weatherization materials on the property. I guarantee payment of the note if I ret course the property and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific. In addition, to sell any interest I have in the property to Pacific.	is that will be insta
	is that will be insta
OWNER	and a second state
OWNER .	secure this guara
OWNER	영상 수업 가슴 성상 수업 가슴
OWNER	
STATE OF	
County of Ss.	
Personally appeared the above-named	
가지 <u>그는 것 것 같은 것</u>	
voluntary act and deed.	
그는 것 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알려요. 이번 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 것은	ing instrument to I
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS	ing instrument to l
ALC UP URBUUNS COUNTY OF KIMMATU (\$2.02,62,63) CARA STRAND TO BUILD TO BUILD TO A STRAND TO BUILD TO A STRAND TO BUILD TO A STRAND	bing instrument to l
SS SALSON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS	bing instrument to j
요즘 그는 바람을 알았지? 사람은 것을 가 있는 것을 같은 것을 알았는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 받는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 이렇게 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 이렇게 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을	bing instrument to j
ed for record at request of PP&L the 1	16rb
led for record at request of PP&L the thet the	16rb
led for record at request of the	<u>16th</u>